11Tel: 01179 354900  Fax: 01179 354800  Email: sales@termtech.co.uk
Heatshrink 2/1 Ratio – 3A
Flexible polyolefin tubing designed for commercial use.
Common uses include, insulation, wire bundling, colour coding and
mechanical protection.
Shrink ratio 2/1 in a range of sizes 1.2mm to 101mm.
Colours available Black, Blue, Brown, Clear, Green,
Green/Yellow, Red, Violet, White, Yellow
Continuous operating temperature -55°C to 135°C
Flame retardent ULVW-1  UL224/MIL-I-23053/5
Heatshrink Packs 2/1 Ratio
– 3A
Flexible polyolefin tubing designed for commercial use.
Common uses include, insulation, wire bundling, colour coding
and mechanical protection.
Shrink ratio 2/1 in a range of sizes 4.8mm to 50mm.
Colours in Pack - Black, Blue, Grey, Brown, Green/Yellow.
Heatshrink Boxes 2/1 Ratio
– 3A
Flexible polyolefin tubing designed for commercial use.
Common uses include, insulation, wire bundling, colour coding and mechanical
protection.
Shrink ratio 2/1 in a range of sizes 1.6mm to 25.4mm.
Colours available Black, Blue, Brown, Clear, Green, Green/Yellow, Red, Violet,
White, Yellow.
Part No. Size Internal
mm Box Size mtrs
HSB1.6 1.6 15m
HSB2.4 2.4 15m
HSB3.2 3.2 15m
HSB4.8 4.8 10m
HSB6.4 6.4 10m
Part No. Size Internal
mm Box Size mtrs
HSB9.5 9.5 10m
HSB12.7 12.7 8m
HSB19 19.1 5m
HSB25 25.4 3m
Part No. Recovered
mm
HS1.2 0.6
HS1.6 0.8
HS2.4 1.2
HS3.2 1.6
HS4.8 2.4
Part No. Recovered
mm
HS6.4 3.2
HS9.5 4.8
HS12.7 6.4
HS19 9.5
HS25 12.7
Part No. Recovered
mm
HS38 19.0
HS50 25.4
HS75 38.0
HS101 50.0
Part No. Length Per Colour
HSP4NC 675mm
HSP6NC 675mm
HSP9NC 675mm
HSP12NC 675mm
Part No. Length Per Colour
HSP19NC 675mm
HSP25NC 450mm
HSP38NC 450mm
HSP50NC 450mm
Product group 3